
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 20 Preview for Team Tora                

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

QA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Kathy                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Fara                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Angah                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Ezy                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

John                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Shaq                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Jack                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

20

20

20

20

15

15

15

11

114.08

129.89

130.87

147.45

130.38

145.24

150.67

172.74

36

36

15

33

24

33

21

27

4107 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

390

445

433

489

456

481

516

583

105.40

120.67

130.87

149.40

129.33

149.07

149.93

176.40

106.00

122.56

130.33

147.89

132.33

147.11

155.67

175.56

204

191

189

154

192

160

143

60

No Change

Down 2

Down 1

Down 1

Down 1

No Change

Down 1

No Change

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Team RJ 

2 - 18

19.9

24

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

05 October 2012

Alley Holics        

12

9-10   

Next Match

Last 

Series

331

365

413

461

375

430

448

518

Team Form

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

Week 16

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

07 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

25-26  

5-6    

11-12  

3-4    

Team RJ Holdings    

Survivors           

Thunder Pins        

Zaitun              

646

642

641

585

536

636

499

621

608

651

614

617

1790

1929

1754

1823

2 - 18

8 - 12

8 - 12

5 - 15

19.90 - 38.77

27.29 - 32.13

25.54 - 30.03

23.23 - 35.36

Lane History

Week 11 15 June 20129-10   Pin Bangers         

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

698 683 643 2024 4 - 16 24.24 - 37.13 514 510

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 20

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Alley Holics        

Team Green Advanture

Blind               

TGIF                

Mysterious          

Opponent Lane

9-10   

13-14  

15-16  

23-24  

21-22  

Captain Vice Captain

Leen (+6019-3684440)

Fazz (+6013-3330106)

 ()

Tazmania (+6013-6460128)

Ana (+6012-3505209)

White One (+6012-2787659)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

216

583

3

61.76%

78.05%

28.04%

654

1814

228

628

724

2024

Jack                          

Jack                          

Ezy                           

Jack                          

Jack                          

Jack                          

Week 1

Week 11

Week 1

Week 11

Jack                          

Jack                          Week 19

Week 9

Week 19

Week 9

4676

1963

4866

3129

4793

3164

4664


